Proposed Special Meeting Agenda of the

Navajo Utah Commission of the Navajo Nation Council Monday, December 30, 2024 – 10:00 a.m.

Location: Utah Dineh Professional Building

Montezuma Creek, Utah

Presiding: Kenny Victor, Chair

Herman Daniels, Vice-Chair

- I. Calling the Meeting to Order; Roll Call; Invocation; Announcements
- II. Recognizing Guests, Visiting Officials, & Presenters to the Navajo Utah Commission Special Meeting
- III. Reviewing and Adopting the Special Meeting Agenda
- IV. Utah Chapter Legislative Priorities and Recommendations for the 2025 Utah Legislature Moroni Benally, Government Affairs Consultant; Navajo Nation Council and Clarence Rockwell, Executive Director; Navajo Utah Commission
- V. Navajo Nation 2025 Utah Legislative Strategy Moroni Benally, Government Affairs Consultant; Navajo Nation Council
- VI. Proposed Navajo Utah Commission Plan of Operation Amendments Clarence Rockwell, Executive Director; Navajo Utah Commission
- VII. Confirm Next Meeting and Adjournment
 - 1. NUC regular meeting on January 14, 2024 at Window Rock, AZ, 10:00 a.m.